
Tulsa Area Club Tryouts 2019 
11s and 12s – September 24 – October 4, 2019 

Tuesday, September 24 

 Tulsa Juniors 10s, 11s, and 12s – 6:00-8:00pm 

Wednesday, September 25 

 Club ONE 11s and 12s – 6:00-8:00pm 

Thursday, September 26 

 UPVBC 11s and 12s – 5:30-7:30pm 

Friday, September 27 (tentatively TBA) 

 Club ONE 11s and 12s – 6:00-8:00pm 

Saturday, September 28 

 BAVC 11s and 12s – 2:00-4:00pm 

Sunday, September 29 

 Tulsa Juniors 11s and 12s – 2:00-4:00pm 

 Code Blue 11s and 12s – 5:00-9:00pm 

Tuesday, October 1 

 The OC 11s and 12s – 6:30-8:30pm 

Wednesday, October 2 

 Summit 11s and 12s – 6:00-8:00pm 

 

13s and 14s – October 8 – October 16, 2019 

Tuesday, October 8 

 Club ONE 14s – 6:00-9:00pm 

 The OC 13s – 6:00-8:00pm 

Wednesday, October 9 

 UPVBC 14s – 6:00-9:00pm 

 Club ONE 13s – 6:00-9:00pm 

Thursday, October 10 

 Virago 13s – 6:00-7:30pm 

 UPBVC 13s – 7:30-9:00pm 

Friday, October 11 

 Tulsa Juniors 13s and 14s – 6:00-7:30 

 Virago 14s – 7:30-9:00pm 

Saturday, October 12 

 BAVC 13s – 2:00-4:00pm 

 BAVC 14s – 4:00-6:00pm 

 The OC 13s and 14s – 6:00-8:00pm 

Sunday, October 13 

 Wave 13s and 14s – 4:00-6:00pm 

 Code Blue 13s and 14s – 6:00-8:00pm 

Monday, October 14 

 Club BA 13s and 14s – 6:00-8:00pm 

 The OC 14s – 6:00-8:00pm 

Tuesday, October 15 

 Tulsa Juniors 14s - 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 16 

 Summit 13s and 14s – 6:00-8:00pm 

15s, 16s, 17s and 18s – October 24 – November 1, 2019 

Thursday, October 24 

 Tulsa Juniors 15s, 16s, and 17s – 6:00-8:00pm 

Friday, October 25 

 Virago 17s – 6:00-8:00pm Cancelled 

Saturday, October 26 

 Virago 15s, 16s, and 17s – 12:00-2:00pm 

 BAVC 15s – 2:00-4:00pm 

 BAVC 16s – 4:00-6:00pm 

Sunday, October 27 

 The OC 15s and 16s – 1:00-3:00pm 

 The OC 17s and 18s – 4:00-6:00pm 

 Code Blue – 15s, 16s, 17s, and 18s – 6:30-9:00pm 

Monday, October 28 

 The OC 15s and 16s – 5:00-6:30pm 

 Club BA 15s and 16s – 5:00-7:00pm 

 The OC 17s and 18s – 6:30-8:00pm 

 Wave 15s – 7:00-9:00pm 

Tuesday, October 29 

 Club BA 17s and 18s – 5:00-7:00pm 

 Summit 15s and 16s – 5:30-7:30pm 

 Wave 16s and 17s – 7:30-9:30pm 

Wednesday, October 30 

 Club ONE 15s and 16s – 6:00-9:00pm 

 UPVBC 17s and 18s – 6:00-9:00pm 

Friday, November 1 

 UPVBC 16s – 5:30-7:30pm 

 Club ONE 17s and 18s – 6:00-9:00pm 

 UPVBC 15s – 7:30-9:00pm 

Saturday, November 2 

 Wave 15s, 16s, and 17s – 9:00-11:00am 

 Tulsa Juniors 15s, 16s, and 17s – 1:00-3:00pm 


